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119.01 - 120 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 380 100.00%  69.01-70 12 3.16% 156 41.05% 236 62.11%
118.01 - 119 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 380 100.00%  68.01-69 1 2.89% 167 43.95% 224 58.95%
117.01-118 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 380 100.00%  67.01-68 15 3.95% 182 47.89% 213 56.05%
116.01 - 117 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 380 100.00%  66.01-67 14 3.68% 196 51.58% 198 52.11%
115.01 - 116 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 380 100.00%  65.01-66 6 1.58% 202 53.16% 184 48.42%
114.01 - 115 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 380 100.00%  64.01-65 1" 2.89% 213 56.05% 178 46.84%
113.01-114 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 380 100.00%  63.01-64 12 3.16% 225 59.21% 167 43.95%
112.01 - 113 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 380 100.00%  62.01-63 6 1.58% 231 60.79% 155 40.79%
111.01-112 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 380 100.00%  61.01-62 9 2.37% 240 63.16% 149 39.21%
110.01 - 111 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 380 100.00%  60.01-61 8 2.1% 248 65.26% 140 36.84%
109.01 - 110 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 380 100.00%  59.01-60 10 2.63% 258 67.89% 132 34.74%
108.01 - 109 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 380 100.00%  58.01-59 2 0.53% 260 68.42% 122 32.11%
107.01 - 108 1 0.26% 1 0.26% 380 100.00%  57.01-58 7 1.84% 267 70.26% 120 31.58%
106.01 - 107 1 0.26% 2 0.53% 379 99.74%  56.01-57 3 0.79% 270 71.05% 113 29.74%
105.01 - 106 0 0.00% 2 0.53% 378 99.47%  55.01-56 6 1.58% 276 72.63% 110 28.95%
104.01 - 105 1 0.26% 3 0.79% 378 99.47%  54.01-55 9 2.37% 285 75.00% 104 27.37%
103.01 - 104 1 0.26% 4 1.05% 377 99.21%  53.01-54 5 1.32% 290 76.32% 95 25.00%
102.01- 103 2 0.53% 6 1.58% 376 98.95%  52.01-53 7 1.84% 297 78.16% 90 23.68%
101.01 - 102 0 0.00% 6 1.58% 374 98.42%  51.01-52 3 0.79% 300 78.95% 83 21.84%
100.01 - 101 4 1.05% 10 2.63% 374 98.42%  50.01-51 7 1.84% 307 80.79% 80 21.05%
99.01 - 100 1 0.26% 1" 2.89% 370 97.37%  49.01-50 4 1.05% 311 81.84% 73 19.21%
98.01-99 0 0.00% 1" 2.89% 369 97.11%  48.01-49 2 0.53% 313 82.37% 69 18.16%
97.01-98 2 0.53% 13 3.42% 369 97.11%  47.01-48 2 0.53% 315 82.89% 67 17.63%
96.01 - 97 3 0.79% 16 4.21% 367 96.58%  46.01-47 5 1.32% 320 84.21% 65 17.11%
95.01-96 4 1.05% 20 5.26% 364 95.79%  45.01-46 2 0.53% 322 84.74% 60 15.79%
94.01-95 3 0.79% 23 6.05% 360 94.74%  44.01-45 2 0.53% 324 85.26% 58 15.26%
93.01-94 3 0.79% 26 6.84% 357 93.95%  43.01-44 3 0.79% 327 86.05% 56 14.74%
92.01-93 5 1.32% 31 8.16% 354 93.16%  42.01-43 9 2.37% 336 88.42% 53 13.95%
91.01-92 4 1.05% 35 9.21% 349 91.84%  41.01-42 1 0.26% 337 88.68% 44 11.58%
90.01-91 1 0.26% 36 9.47% 345 90.79%  40.01-41 3 0.79% 340 89.47% 43 11.32%
89.01-90 2 0.53% 38 10.00% 344 90.53%  39.01-40 2 0.53% 342 90.00% 40 10.53%
88.01-89 5 1.32% 43 11.32% 342 90.00% = 38.01-39 1 0.26% 343 90.26% 38 10.00%
87.01-88 3 0.79% 46 12.11% 337 88.68%  37.01-38 3 0.79% 346 91.05% 37 9.74%
86.01 - 87 5 1.32% 51 13.42% 334 87.89%  36.01-37 2 0.53% 348 91.58% 34 8.95%
85.01-86 5 1.32% 56 14.74% 329 86.58%  35.01-36 2 0.53% 350 92.11% 32 8.42%
84.01-85 5 1.32% 61 16.05% 324 85.26%  34.01-35 1 0.26% 351 92.37% 30 7.89%
83.01-84 4 1.05% 65 17.11% 319 83.95%  33.01-34 3 0.79% 354 93.16% 29 7.63%
82.01-83 5 1.32% 70 18.42% 315 82.89%  32.01-33 4 1.05% 358 94.21% 26 6.84%
81.01-82 5 1.32% 75 19.74% 310 81.58%  31.01-32 2 0.53% 360 94.74% 22 5.79%
80.01 - 81 1 0.26% 76 20.00% 305 80.26%  30.01-31 2 0.53% 362 95.26% 20 5.26%
79.01-80 5 1.32% 81 21.32% 304 80.00% = 29.01-30 2 0.53% 364 95.79% 18 4.74%
78.01-79 8 2.1% 89 23.42% 299 78.68%  28.01-29 0 0.00% 364 95.79% 16 4.21%
77.01-78 9 2.37% 98 25.79% 291 76.58%  27.01-28 3 0.79% 367 96.58% 16 4.21%
76.01-77 3 0.79% 101 26.58% 282 7421%  26.01-27 3 0.79% 370 97.37% 13 3.42%
75.01-76 8 2.11% 109 28.68% 279 73.42%  25.01-26 1 0.26% 371 97.63% 10 2.63%
74.01-75 7 1.84% 116 30.53% 271 71.32%  24.01-25 3 0.79% 374 98.42% 9 2.37%
73.01-74 5 1.32% 121 31.84% 264 69.47%  23.01-24 1 0.26% 375 98.68% 6 1.58%
72.01-73 10 2.63% 131 34.47% 259 68.16%  22.01-23 1 0.26% 376 98.95% 5 1.32%
71.01-72 7 1.84% 138 36.32% 249 65.53%  21.01-22 1 0.26% 377 99.21% 4 1.05%
70.01-71 6 1.58% 144 37.89% 242 63.68%  20.01-21 1 0.26% 378 99.47% 3 0.79%
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19.01-20 0 0.00% 378 99.47% 2 0.53%
18.01-19 1 0.26% 379 99.74% 2 0.53%
17.01-18 0 0.00% 379 99.74% 1 0.26%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 379 99.74% 1 0.26%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 379 99.74% 1 0.26%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 379 99.74% 1 0.26%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 379 99.74% 1 0.26%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 379 99.74% 1 0.26%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 379 99.74% 1 0.26%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 379 99.74% 1 0.26%
9.01-10 0 0.00% 379 99.74% 1 0.26%
8.01-9 0 0.00% 379 99.74% 1 0.26%
7.01-8 1 0.26% 380 100.00% 1 0.26%
6.01-7 0 0.00% 380 100.00% 0 0%
5.01-6 0 0.00% 380 100.00% 0 0%
4.01-5 0 0.00% 380 100.00% 0 0%
3.01-4 0 0.00% 380 100.00% 0 0%
2.01-3 0 0.00% 380 100.00% 0 0%
1.01-2 0 0.00% 380 100.00% 0 0%
0.00-1 0 0.00% 380 100.00% 0 0%
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